
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

MONTAZE
BROZ Pty Ltd

Zone 4
/ Frame
Assembly /
Rack Aisle
Block Infill

Jakub Moulis
Michelle Rauld
Pawel
Rakowski
Vojtech Rieger

6:30 AM
19/12/2025

4:30 PM
19/12/2025

Expired

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

MONTAZE
BROZ Pty Ltd

Zone 3
/ Frame
Assembly /
Rack Aisle
Block Infill

Jakub Moulis
Michelle Rauld
Pawel
Rakowski
Vojtech Rieger

6:30 AM
19/12/2025

4:30 PM
19/12/2025

Expired

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

MONTAZE
BROZ Pty Ltd

Zone 1
/ Frame
Assembly /
Rack Aisle
Block Infill

Jakub Moulis
Michelle Rauld
Pawel
Rakowski
Vojtech Rieger

6:30 AM
19/12/2025

4:30 PM
19/12/2025

Expired
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